F’R%HVIM. SE

Triatlon Ankaran 2019 ABS

Panoga:Triatlon, datum:25.05.2019

MOSKI-M

Posto Gareggiatore
1 MEDVED Jakob

2 OBREZA Domen

3 GALASSI Fabio

4 DECMAN Matej

5 MANDIC Mark

6 PODBEVSEK Ziga

7 MARADIN Jan

8 REMUALDO RICCARDO
9 COCIANI Alessandro
10 THOMAS CANORI

11 BARACANI ROBERTO
12 ZALAR Patrik

13 BABICI Andrea

14 LAVRIC Miha

15 MEDESSI Stefano
16 LAVRIC Rok

17 LIPOVSEK Jan

18 MENOTTI MAURO
19 ZOTTI Massimo

20 QUARINO MICHELE
21 DI ENRICO RAGOGNA
22 GERIC Jaka

23 KREGAR Miro

24 STEFANINI Matteo
25 DI MATTEO BON

26 ROTTI Manuele

27 MORANDINI STEFANO
28 NOVOTNY BRUNO
29 TROJAR Bojan

30 POHLEN Bostjan

30 CANDOTTI Sergio

Sesso Categoria

Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski

Uomini Moski

Club
TK Ljubljana

TK Trisport Exoterm

TK Inles Riko Ribnica

TK UTRIP

TK Trisport Exoterm

TK Trisport Exoterm
Rari nantes Trieste
A.S.D. FEDERCLUB TRST

AC Donau Chemie St. Veit

TK Ljubljana
SD 35PORT

TK Inles Riko Ribnica

EASTSIDE TRIATHLON GOR...

TK Inles Riko Ribnica
TK Trisport Exoterm

Eastside Triathlon

EASTSIDE TRIATHLON GOR...

UDINE TRIATHLON
RARI NANTES TRIESTE
TK Trisport Exoterm
TK Trisport Exoterm

Rari Nantes Trieste

A.S.D. FEDERCLUB TRST
ASD TRIATHLON LIGNANO
TK RAB

TK Logatec

TK Trisport Exoterm

TRIATHLON LIGNANO SABB...

Casi
0:09:56 (0:40) 0:27:57 (0:34) 0:17:45
0:09:58 (0:57) 0:28:50 (0:37) 0:18:54
0:11:09 (0:42) 0:29:25 (0:37) 0:18:08
0:09:26 (0:39) 0:29:36 (0:36) 0:20:13
0:10:11 (0:46) 0:30:04 (0:33) 0:19:27
0:10:37 (0:43) 0:29:39 (0:33) 0:20:05
0:11:49(1:11) 0:28:13 (0:36) 0:19:58
0:12:26 (1:02) 0:29:16 (0:38) 0:19:15
0:13:34 (0:51) 0:28:53 (0:40) 0:18:54
0:13:42 (2:07) 0:26:56 (0:47) 0:19:38
0:12:22 (1:06) 0:29:18 (0:54) 0:20:25
0:10:00 (0:53) 0:29:38 (0:42) 0:23:29
0:13:36 (1:01) 0:28:46 (0:46) 0:20:50
0:12:36 (1:05) 0:29:09 (0:44) 0:21:33
0:14:24 (0:58) 0:29:01 (0:51) 0:19:58
0:13:55 (1:06) 0:29:24 (0:44) 0:20:38
0:14:31 (1:38) 0:28:19 (0:40) 0:21:04
0:14:27 (1:42) 0:28:32 (0:48) 0:21:03
0:12:57 (1:07) 0:30:21 (0:45) 0:21:38
0:12:22 (1:06) 0:30:02 (0:53) 0:22:26
0:12:19 (1:13) 0:30:41 (0:41) 0:22:00
0:12:30 (1:41) 0:30:18 (0:39) 0:22:13
0:13:14 (1:01) 0:31:13 (0:43) 0:22:08
0:13:04 (0:44) 0:33:07 (0:50) 0:21:00
0:13:33 (0:51) 0:30:05 (0:47) 0:23:40
0:15:37 (1:26) 0:30:25 (0:39) 0:21:03
0:15:14 (1:28) 0:30:50 (0:43) 0:21:14
0:14:16 (1:13) 0:29:00 (0:50) 0:24:26
0:17:31 (1:54) 0:30:55 (0:42) 0:21:17
0:12:35(1:10) 0:34:25 (0:46) 0:23:36

0:12:39 (1:10) 0:33:40 (0:44) 0:24:19

Rezultat
0:56:54
0:59:19
1:00:04
1:00:32
1:01:03
1:01:39
1:01:50
1:02:39
1:02:53
1:03:12
1:04:07
1:04:44
1:05:01
1:05:11
1:05:14
1:05:49
1:06:14
1:06:33
1:06:49
1:06:50
1:06:57
1:07:22
1:08:20
1:08:47
1:08:58
1:09:13
1:09:30
1:09:47
1:12:22
1:12:34

1:12:34

Licenca
2019TZS133

2019725407

2019TZS035
20197725482
2019TZS399

20197725432

31757
2019775128
2019725256
2019725048

FITRI ITALY
2019725049

2019775419

Fi.tri Italy

2019TZS466

2019TZS424

FITRI 106332

10029771506

2019TZS375

2019TZS400


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/30473
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16748
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16626
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/17193
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16746
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/37307
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/18320
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16949
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/28672
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/18262
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/18263
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16747
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/20266
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/18570
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/12178
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16687
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/23329

Posto

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

68

70

71

Gareggiatore
MATZKA HARALD
PRIMOSICH Davide
TUNIZ ANDREA
MARTIC Zvezdan
CERVELLERA LUCA
VIDMAR Denis
CESNIK Damir
MAJCEN Boris
ORLANDO LUIGI

FAVENTO Stefano

SEMPRIMOSCHNIG CHRISTIAN

COSULICH PECINE DE
ALDRIGO FABIO
PRINCIC Sebastian
SARDEI GIUSEPPE
KERSCHBAUMER HUBERT
EGART Janez

ALBERTO ARUFFO

LUIS Daniele

SALIMA NICOLA
ZAGAR Toni

OCVIRK MOJMIR
OBERLUGGAUER Ewald
PARMA FRANCO
BIVIANO Giacomo
KOBAN ALESSANDRO
POZAR Janez

GRZINA TONI
PECORARI DAVIDE
PICCOLI ENRICO
SINIGOI Stefano
ROGAN Franc
TITTAFERRANTE Renato
FLORIAN Gerald

KRALJ Jaka

KERMEL]J Stanislav
MARIO WOHLFAHRT
SCHEIKL ERICH
BRATINA Raffaele

MUSIG MARCO

Sesso Categoria

Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski

Uomini Moski

Club
HSV Triathlon Karnten

SD 35PORT

TK Trisport Exoterm

CUS Udine ASD

TK EKLIMAS AJDOVSCINA
3K Sport

SRK Celje

RARI NANTES TRIESTE
A.S.D. FEDERCLUB TRST
DG TRI TEAM Gésselsdorf
Bora Multisport

RARI NANTES ASD

HSV Triathlon Karnten
HSV Triathlon Karnten

TK Trisport Exoterm

A.S.D. Eastside Triath...

TK Inles Riko Ribnica

TK Logatec

FIAMME CREMISI

TK Ljubljana

TK Matulji

EASTSIDE TRIATHLON
Trieste

Eastside Triathlon
TRIATLON KLUB VELENJE
ASD TRIATHLON LIGNANO

HSV Triathlon Kaernten

TK Ljubljana
AC Donau Chemie St. Veit
AC Donau Chemie St. Veit

A.S.D. FEDERCLUB TRST

Casi
0:16:20 (2:06) 0:30:01 (1:17) 0:23:04
0:13:50 (1:59) 0:31:45 (0:41) 0:24:39
0:13:51 (1:58) 0:33:21 (1:22) 0:22:29
0:13:01 (1:21) 0:33:54 (0:46) 0:24:00
0:12:29 (1:42) 0:34:06 (1:08) 0:23:49
0:13:55 (1:06) 0:33:04 (0:53) 0:24:19
0:15:51 (1:42) 0:31:39 (1:01) 0:23:07
0:14:17 (2:24) 0:31:35 (1:09) 0:24:36
0:13:06 (0:43) 0:30:50 (0:49) 0:28:57
0:17:17 (1:57) 0:31:41 (0:53) 0:22:53
0:15:42 (1:33) 0:33:31 (1:01) 0:23:11
0:13:26 (2:10) 0:34:40 (1:04) 0:23:38
0:15:39 (1:24) 0:33:39 (0:58) 0:23:25
0:18:58 (1:51) 0:31:11 (0:47) 0:22:29
0:17:52 (1:11) 0:33:00 (0:50) 0:22:27
0:15:45 (1:01) 0:32:53 (0:51) 0:24:58
0:16:42 (1:25) 0:32:46 (0:51) 0:23:46
0:15:46 (1:39) 0:33:46 (1:17) 0:23:59
0:16:31 (1:55) 0:31:26 (0:58) 0:26:18
0:14:10 (1:26) 0:34:13 (0:55) 0:26:29
0:17:46 (1:59) 0:32:39 (0:53) 0:24:41
0:17:14 (2:14) 0:33:44 (0:58) 0:24:04
0:17:44 (1:49) 0:33:18 (0:56) 0:25:12
0:13:10 (2:15) 0:34:13 (1:08) 0:28:15
0:17:20 (1:54) 0:34:15 (1:10) 0:24:47
0:16:33 (1:53) 0:35:57 (1:04) 0:24:10
0:16:12 (2:52) 0:35:18 (0:55) 0:24:22
0:14:59 (1:15) 0:38:50 (0:54) 0:23:50
0:19:06 (1:43) 0:31:25(1:11) 0:26:38
0:14:19 (2:22) 0:41:31 (0:45) 0:21:59
0:17:02 (1:50) 0:33:19 (0:47) 0:27:58
0:16:16 (2:07) 0:35:44 (1:18) 0:25:42
0:17:40 (1:46) 0:34:48 (1:05) 0:25:54
0:15:14 (1:28) 0:35:26 (0:55) 0:29:27
0:17:01 (2:00) 0:33:12 (1:07) 0:29:50
0:20:02 (3:11) 0:32:51 (0:49) 0:26:33
0:17:12 (1:43) 0:37:04 (1:06) 0:27:00
0:18:54 (1:55) 0:33:24 (1:24) 0:28:28
0:18:02 (1:38) 0:37:08 (1:24) 0:25:57

0:18:39 (1:55) 0:35:40 (1:28) 0:26:32

Rezultat
1:12:49
1:12:56
1:13:03
1:13:04
1:13:15
1:13:19
1:13:22
1:14:03
1:14:27
1:14:42
1:14:59
1:15:00
1:15:07
1:15:18
1:15:22
1:15:29
1:15:32
1:16:29
1:17:11
1:17:15
1:18:00
1:18:16
1:19:00
1:19:03
1:19:27
1:19:39
1:19:40
1:19:50
1:20:05
1:20:58
1:20:59
1:21:09
1:21:15
1:22:32
1:23:12
1:23:28
1:24:07
1:24:07
1:24:11

1:24:16

Licenca

2019725265

2019725397

2019725501

2019725298

2019725019

2019TZS406

FITRI n. 75182

2019725061

2019725197

2019725597

2019TZS196


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16720
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/15472
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6992
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/18537
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16641
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/18605
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16923
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/18651
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/8989
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/18565
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/18938
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/23148
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16899

Posto

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

Gareggiatore
BABIN NEVEN
GIBERNA PAOLO
FACCIN MICHELE
SCHIAVON GIACOMO
BOZIC MIRO
KONAR FUAT
PICHLER Teodor
DUC MIRO
BERTOCCHI ALESSANDRO
SIR ZLATKO
CARELLA Enrico

MILETA ALESSANDRO

ZENSKE-Z

Posto

1

N

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Gareggiatore
KLEMENC Marusa
PERKO Liza
TOMIC IVA SMOJVER
SERGON MAURA
LORENZI STELLA
REBECCA STANZ
SUMAH Ana
CASTELLAN SILVIA
KOFLER MELANIE
PODRECA TEA
LAVRIC Lara
MAREGA Daniela
JAMSEK Mateja
COLLA cristina
CIARLA MARIA Anna
QUAGLIA JESSICA
HROVATIN ERIKA
VADLJA MARTINA
0ZBIC MAILA
GONZATO ELISABETTA
KOCEVAR BRIGITA Helga

POZZ| CLAUDIA

Sesso Categoria

Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski
Uomini Moski

Uomini Moski

Sesso

Donne

Donne

Donne

Donne

Donne

Donne

Donne

Donne

Donne

Donne

Donne

Donne

Donne

Donne

Donne

Donne

Donne

Donne

Donne

Donne

Donne

Donne

Categoria

Zenske
Zenske
Zenske
Zenske
Zenske
Zenske
Zenske
Zenske
Zenske
Zenske
Zenske
Zenske
Zenske
Zenske
Zenske
Zenske
Zenske
Zenske
Zenske
Zenske
Zenske

Zenske

Club
TK Matulji
BORAMULTISPORTRIESTE
cus udinetriathlon
Bora multisport Trieste
TK Matulji
rari nantes trieste

HSV Triathlon Kaernten

BORAMULTISPORT TRIESTE
Triatlon klub Varazdin

Boramultisport Trieste

EASTSIDE TRIATHLON GOR...

Club
TK UTRIP
TK Ljubljana
TK Rival

Rari nantes Trieste

AC Donau Chemie St. Veit
TRIATLON KLUB 3KM
Eastside triathlon

AUT

TK Inles Riko Ribnica

TK Inles Riko Ribnica

EASTSIDE TRIATHLON GOR...

EASTSIDE TRIATHLON GOR...
ASD TRIATHLON LIGNANO
EASTSIDE TRIATHLON
Boramultisportrieste

TK Matulji

Rari nantes

TK OLIMPIJA

TRIATHLON LIGNANO SABB...

Casi
0:15:10 (1:14) 0:38:39 (0:59) 0:29:36
0:18:03 (1:37) 0:36:11 (1:15) 0:28:36
0:17:03 (1:49) 0:38:03 (1:15) 0:28:04
0:16:56 (0:52) 0:44:32 (0:48) 0:24:45
0:17:48 (1:57) 0:41:19 (0:48) 0:28:52
0:26:39 (1:51) 0:39:47 (1:22) 0:24:47
0:18:24 (1:27) 0:42:43 (0:48) 0:31:33
0:21:03 (2:10) 0:40:48 (1:01) 0:31:45
0:15:55 (2:08) 0:46:59 (1:15) 0:31:17
0:17:47 (1:57) 0:43:21 (0:59) 0:35:35
0:16:14 (3:13) 0:47:40 (1:32) 0:34:50

0:11:04 (1:33) 0:31:49 (1:03)

Casi
0:10:42 (0:47) 0:31:11 (0:32) 0:21:00
0:13:37 (2:11) 0:31:42 (0:39) 0:24:00
0:13:20 (2:16) 0:32:01 (0:36) 0:24:05
0:14:18 (2:22) 0:34:25 (0:51) 0:23:24
0:16:28 (1:58) 0:32:13 (0:59) 0:24:04
0:14:39 (1:30) 0:36:17 (0:57) 0:22:38
0:15:05 (1:06) 0:37:43 (0:44) 0:24:11
0:13:34 (1:37) 0:37:51 (0:46) 0:25:12
0:16:45 (1:22) 0:36:13 (0:54) 0:25:57
0:15:11 (0:56) 0:38:09 (0:48) 0:26:54
0:15:46 (1:14) 0:37:13 (0:36) 0:27:18
0:18:42 (1:52) 0:35:50 (0:46) 0:26:56
0:18:07 (1:51) 0:39:08 (1:25) 0:24:41
0:16:40 (1:18) 0:37:24 (0:58) 0:29:28
0:19:33 (2:13) 0:37:16 (0:53) 0:26:55
0:17:44 (1:36) 0:38:19 (1:01) 0:28:57
0:15:54 (1:39) 0:39:28 (1:21) 0:30:16
0:17:56 (1:17) 0:41:49 (0:33) 0:28:49
0:18:38 (1:56) 0:39:21 (1:16) 0:29:36
0:16:58 (1:35) 0:38:03 (3:03) 0:31:27
0:17:50 (1:47) 0:41:25 (0:58) 0:29:54

0:18:57 (1:52) 0:46:10 (0:51) 0:26:38

Rezultat
1:25:40
1:25:43
1:26:16
1:27:54
1:30:46
1:34:27
1:34:57
1:36:48
1:37:37
1:39:42
1:43:31

DNF

Rezultat
1:04:14
1:12:11
1:12:20
1:15:22
1:15:45
1:16:03
1:18:50
1:19:02
1:21:13
1:22:00
1:22:09
1:24:09
1:25:14
1:25:49
1:26:51
1:27:39
1:28:39
1:30:26
1:30:49
1:31:08
1:31:56

1:34:29

Licenca

70232

Licenca

2019TZS492

2019TZS129

2019TZS576

2019TZS076
2019TZS047

Fi.tri. Italy

2019-0902

2019TZS542


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/18940
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16868
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/17001
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/18695
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/18723
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/18568
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16817

Posto

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Gareggiatore
MARKOVIC BLANKA Kocen
MEDVED Sandra
NOTARO Giovanna
PAVLIC NATALIJA
GREGORIC JANIKA Zeevi¢
AVONCELLI ESTER
VENTURINI Donatella
RUPENA Eva

PINZELLI Valentina

Sesso
Donne
Donne
Donne
Donne
Donne
Donne
Donne
Donne

Donne

Categoria
Zenske
Zenske
Zenske
Zenske
Zenske
Zenske
Zenske
Zenske

Zenske

Club
TK Logatec
A.S.D. FEDERCLUB TRST

EASTSIDE TRIATHLON GOR...

TRENERT 5D
FIAMME CREMISI
Bora Multisport Trieste

A.S.D. FEDERCLUB TRST

Casi
0:24:33 (2:03) 0:42:06 (1:15) 0:24:56
0:19:23 (1:27) 0:43:33 (1:02) 0:29:33
0:18:43 (1:51) 0:44:12 (1:10) 0:29:26
0:22:06 (1:39) 0:41:31 (0:47) 0:31:06
0:22:32 (2:05) 0:39:48 (1:04) 0:34:47
0:23:27 (2:09) 0:30:53 (1:53) 0:33:22
0:21:28 (1:47) 0:44:55 (1:41) 0:37:25
0:17:08 (1:28) 0:49:55 (1:21) 0:37:29

0:15:02 (1:01) ()

Rezultat  Licenca

1:34:55 2019TZS384
1:35:00
1:35:24
1:37:10
1:40:17 2019TZS373
1:41:47
1:47:19
1:47:22

DNF


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/10321
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16594
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/18714

